
Materiale curatenie

I.D.: 50810978

Data publicarii	20.10.20	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.766,60 RON - 2.766,60 RON

Descriere: SACI MENAJ 35L GROS buc 60.000 5.6000 336.00 2 DETARTRANT NUFAR 1L buc 10.000 8.5000 85.00 3 DETERGENT MANUAL 20KG buc 2.000 125.0000 250.00 4 HARTIE IGIENICA 2STR ALBA buc 600.000 2.6000 1 560.00 5 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID ABS buc 4.000 49.9000 199.60 6 SACI MENAJ 60L GROS buc 60.000 5.6000 336.00
